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38-NewSouthRiverStanardsville

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.2 R onto SR 607, Cedar
Grove Rd

1.2 0.4 Continue straight onto SR
743, Advance Mills Rd

1.6 34 Ronto SR 617, Dunnes
Shop Rd

5.0 2.5 Sharp L onto SR 633,
Amicus Rd

7.5 2.7 Ronto SR 623, Swift Run
Rd

10.3 0.0 Continue across US 33
onto US-33 BUS W;
CAUTION

10.3 0.6 R onto Bus 33 Service Rd,
Spotswood Trail

10.9 2.3 L onto SR 609,
Fredricksburg Rd

13.2 41 L onto SR 619, Dundee
Rd

17.3 1.2 L onto VA-230 W, Madison
Rd

18.5 1.9 Ronto SR 621, South
River Rd

20.4 1.9 L onto SR 637, Octonia Rd

22.3 1.3 R onto State Rte 1001,
Ford Ave

23.6 0.0 R ontoBus 33, Main
St/Spotswood Trail

23.6 0.4 L onto Celt Rd, SR 622;
STORE

24.0 1.9 Continue across US 33;
CAUTION

25.9 5.5 Continue onto SR 604,
Celt Rd

31.4 2.4 L onto SR 605, Durrett
Ridge Rd

33.8 2.6 L onto Advance Mills
Road, SR 743

36.4 1.1 Continue onto Cedar
Grove Road, SR 607

37.5 0.1 L into parking lot

37.5 miles. +2103/-2104 feet
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Dist

Next Note

37.6

0.0 End of route

0.1 miles. +0/-0 feet




